Tel: (888) 545-1254      •      Fax: (415) 358-4602      •      Email: Sales@PrecisionRatedOptics.com
P/N: PRO-5350-M	 v.10.04.16
PRO-5350 Series OTDR
3-Year Warranty!
Ordering Information
PRO-5350-TS-D26† SM, 1310/1550nm, 26/24dB
PRO-5350-TS-D32† SM, 1310/1550nm, 32/30dB
PRO-5350-TS-D35 SM, 1310/1550nm, 35/33dB
PRO-5350-TS-D40 SM, 1310/1550nm, 40/38dB
PRO-5350-TS-D43 SM, 4 1310/1550nm, 3/41dB
PRO-5350-TS-M21 MM, 850/1300nm 19/21dB
PRO-5350-TS-Q21 SM/MM, 850/1300/1310/1550nm 19/21/35/33dB
PRO-5350-TS-Q22 SM/MM, 850/1300/1310/1550nm 19/21/40/38dB
PRO-5350-TS-T35 SM, 1310/1490/1550nm, 35/33/33dB
PRO-5350-TS-T40 SM, 1310/1550/1625nm, 40/38/38dB
PRO-5350-TS-T43 SM, 1310/1550/1625nm, 43/40/40dB
PRO-5350 Series Standard Package Includes:
OTDR, AC Power Adapter, Lithium Battery, FC Adapter, USB
Cord, Manual, Software CD, Soft Carrying Case
Features
● IP65 Waterproof Rating